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	DEGREE INFORMATION

	Sought:
	Master of Arts
	Degree Date:
	 

	Major:
	Political Science
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Institution:
	24.000
	21.000
	21.000
	21.000
	79.20
	3.77

	 

	 

	PRE-SYSTEM INSTITUTION SUMMARY HOURS      -Top-

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Total:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 

	Unofficial Transcript

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	INSTITUTION CREDIT      -Top-

	2004 Fall Semester

	College:
	Arts & Sciences

	Subject
	Course
	Level
	Title
	Grade
	Credit Hours
	Quality Points
	R

	POLS
	408
	GR
	AMERICAN POLTCS CORE
	B+
	3.000
	9.90
	 

	POLS
	464
	GR
	COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP
	A
	3.000
	12.00
	 

	POLS
	468
	GR
	Political Economy
	A-
	3.000
	11.10
	 

	POLS
	495
	GR
	Land Use,Grd Mgt & Pol of Sprl
	A-
	3.000
	11.10
	 

	Term Totals (Graduate)

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Current Term:
	12.000
	12.000
	12.000
	12.000
	44.10
	3.67

	Cumulative:
	12.000
	12.000
	12.000
	12.000
	44.10
	3.67

	 

	Unofficial Transcript

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2005 Spring Semester

	College:
	Arts & Sciences

	Subject
	Course
	Level
	Title
	Grade
	Credit Hours
	Quality Points
	R

	POLS
	421
	GR
	RESEARCH METHODS
	A
	3.000
	12.00
	 

	POLS
	423
	GR
	Public Policy of European Unio
	A-
	3.000
	11.10
	 

	POLS
	434
	GR
	INTERNSHIP
	NF
	3.000
	0.00
	 

	POLS
	465
	GR
	Community Fellowship II
	A
	3.000
	12.00
	 

	Term Totals (Graduate)
	

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA
	

	Current Term:
	12.000
	9.000
	9.000
	9.000
	35.10
	3.90
	

	Cumulative:
	24.000
	21.000
	21.000
	21.000
	79.20
	3.77
	

	 
	

	Unofficial Transcript

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (GRADUATE)      -Top-
	

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA
	

	Total Institution:
	24.000
	21.000
	21.000
	21.000
	79.20
	3.77
	

	Total Transfer:
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.00
	0.00
	

	Overall:
	24.000
	21.000
	21.000
	21.000
	79.20
	3.77
	

	 
	

	Unofficial Transcript

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	COURSES IN PROGRESS       -Top-
	

	2005 Summer Session
	

	College:
	Arts & Sciences
	

	Subject
	Course
	Level
	Title
	Credit Hours
	

	POLS
	456
	GR
	SEMINAR: POLITICAL PHIL
	3.000
	

	POLS
	497
	GR
	Public Opinion Research
	3.000
	

	 
	




Muhlenberg College

Unofficial Academic Record

Current as of 01/18/2005
     GRADUATION INFORMATION

  Date:    10/16/04

  Degree:  Bachelor of Arts

  Major:   International Studies

           GPA 3.394          Grade Points  61.1

  Units:   Grd  35.00 Erd  18.00 Attempted  18.00

	ENDING  FOOTNOTES                       
                Presidential Assistantship

                09/01/2003 through 08/31/2004

                Accepted as a Degree Candidate

                in The Wescoe School on

                11/10/03.


	Cumulative Totals - > Grad  Ernd   Attp   Qpts  GPA

                     35.00  18.00  18.00  61.1 3.394


Summer 2004 
      Course#       Course Description      Grade   Attp  Ernd 
     ARH-217-02 Modern Art                     A-   1.00  1.00

     PSC-232-81 Governments of East Asia       A    1.00  1.00

     REL-213-01 Understand the New Testament   A-   1.00  1.00

                Term GPA = 3.800/Term Units   =>    3.00  3.00

                 Cum GPA = 3.394/Cum   Units   => 18.00  18.00

Spring 2004 
      Course#       Course Description      Grade   Attp  Ernd 
     HST-488-00 Sultans& Slaves Ottoman Empire B+   1.00  1.00

     PSC-339-00 Intl Political Theories        A-   1.00  1.00

     PSC-346-00 Capstone Smnr in Intl Studies  A    1.00  1.00

                ** Writing Intensive **

     SPN-102-80 Elementary Spanish II          C    1.00  1.00

                Term GPA = 3.250/Term Units   =>    4.00  4.00

                 Cum GPA = 3.313/Cum   Units   => 15.00  15.00

Fall 2003 
      Course#       Course Description      Grade   Attp  Ernd 
     PSC-240-01 Intl Law and Organization      B    1.00  1.00

                ** Writing Intensive **

     PSC-370-00 European Union                 A+   1.00  1.00

     SPN-101-04 Elementary Spanish I           B-   1.00  1.00

                Term GPA = 3.233/Term Units   =>    3.00  3.00

                 Cum GPA = 3.336/Cum   Units   => 11.00  11.00

Summer 2003 
      Course#       Course Description      Grade   Attp  Ernd 
     BUS-341-82 Global Marketing               A    1.00  1.00

     ENG-255-02 Literature & Film              B+*  1.00  1.00

                Term GPA = 3.650/Term Units   =>    2.00  2.00

                 Cum GPA = 3.375/Cum   Units   =>  8.00   8.00

Summer 2000 
      Course#       Course Description      Grade   Attp  Ernd 
     360-237-81 Corporation Finance            A    1.00  1.00

                Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units   =>    1.00  1.00

                 Cum GPA = 3.283/Cum   Units   =>  6.00   6.00

Spring 2000 
      Course#       Course Description      Grade   Attp  Ernd 
     360-101-72 Principles of Macroeconomics   A    1.00  1.00

     360-102-71 Principles of Microeconomics   A    1.00  1.00

     362-239-71 Marketing                      A    1.00  1.00

                Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units   =>    3.00  3.00

                 Cum GPA = 3.140/Cum   Units   =>  5.00   5.00

Fall 1999 
      Course#       Course Description      Grade   Attp  Ernd 
     390-101-80 French:  Level I               D    1.00  1.00

     490-103-71 Intro Comp Govt & Intl Rltns   B-   1.00  1.00

                *** Writing Intensive ***

                Term GPA = 1.850/Term Units   =>    2.00  2.00

                 Cum GPA = 1.850/Cum   Units   =>  2.00   2.00

         TRANSFER  COURSE(S)      
----->From Seminole Comm College

     ACG2071    Managerial Accounting          

     MAN2021    Intro Management               

----->From Northampton Co Comm College

     BIOS202    Microbiology (S)               

     BUSA152    Business Law I                 

     BUSA202    Business Law II                

     CHEM135    Chemistry of Life (S)          

     ENGL101    English I (FYS)                

     ENGL151    English II (W)                 

     MATH402    Business Mathematics (G)       

     PHIL111    On Death & Dying (P)           

     PSYC103    Intro to Psychology (B)        

     PSYC221    Responding to the Bereaved     

     PSYC255    Abnormal psychology            

     SOCA103    Principles of Sociology (B)    

     SPTH102    Speech Communication           

----->From Valencia Community College

     AACG2021   Financial Accounting           

     HUM1020    Intro Humanities               
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